
              SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE 

DEPARTMENT OF MICROBIOLOGY 
Teaching Schedule for II-MBBS   IV– Semester 135  Students  (  August     -2017 ) 

Date Day  Time   

11-12 
AM 

 1-2 PM 2-4 PM  Topic 
 

Faculty 

01.08.17 Tuesday   Practical 
 ( B- Batch) 

Parasitology spotters/ 
slides Record note  
( vectors) 

Dr. UmaMaheswari , 
Dr. Archana, 
Dr. Manonmoney  
Dr. Shaweez Fathima 

02.08.17  Wednesday   Theory    ( Large Group teaching) 
Introduction 
classification of 
Nematodes  

Dr. Mangayarkarasi 
Dr. Stephen 

    Practical  
( A-Batch) 

 

Parasitology spotters/ 
slides Record note  
( vectors) 

Dr. Subha,Dr.Sandhiya,  
Dr. Triveda,Dr.Stephen 

03.08.17  Thursday   Theory  (Problem Based 

Learning ) 

 Trichuris, Trichinella 

 Dr. Subha 

04.08.17 Friday    Tut ( 3-4) (Discussion) -   
Miscellaneous, 
Trematodes, important 
question in parasitology. 

Dr. UmaMaheswari , 
Dr. Shaweez Fathima 

05.08.17 Saturday  IA Test –  Department of Pharmacology  
 

08.08.17 Tuesday   Practical  
( B- Batch) 

IA Test -Gram stain, 
Record note completion 
couection  

Dr. Subha,  
Dr. Archana,  
Dr. Triveda 

09.08.17  Wednesday   Theory    Flipped class – 
Enterobious 

Dr. Mangayarkarasi 
Dr. Stephen 

    Practical  
( A-Batch) 

IA Test- Gram stain, 
Record note completion 
couection 

Dr. UmaMaheswari, 
Dr. Sandhiya,  
Dr. Manomoney 

10.08.17  Thursday   Theory  (Case based learning) 
Strongyloides 

Dr. UmaMaheswari 

16.08.17  Wednesday   Theory    (Case based learning) 
Ascaris 

Dr. Triveda 

    Practical  
( A-Batch) 

Discussion on  Important 
Question parasitology, 
record note 

 Dr. Triveda 
Dr. Shaweez Fathima 

17.08.17  Thursday   Theory  (Problem Based 

Learning ) 

Hook worm 

 Dr. Archana 



19.08.17 Saturday Interrated Teching organizing Department of pathology  
 

 
22.08.17 

Tuesday   Practical  
( B- Batch) 

IA Test -All spotter 
GB/Imm/sytm bact/ 
virology 
 

 Dr. Subha, Dr. Archana 
Dr.  Shaweez Fathima 

23.08.17  Wednesday   Theory    ( Large Group teaching) 
Larva currens  
Larva migrans 

 Dr. Manonmoney 

    Practical  
( A-Batch) 

IA Test -All spotter 
GB/Imm/sytm bact/ 
virology 

 Dr. Manonmoney,  
Dr. Sandhiya, 
Dr.Stephen 

24.08.17  Thursday   Theory  Problem Based 

Learning ) 

Dracunculus 

Dr. Shaweez Fathima 

26.08.17 Saturday    
 

 I A Test -  

29.08.17 Tuesday   Practical 
 ( B- Batch) 

IA test- Stool 
Examination  

Dr. Mangayarkarasi 
Dr. Manonmoney,  
 

30.08.17  Wednesday   Theory    ( Large Group teaching) 
Laboratory diagnosis of 
parasitic infections 

 Dr. Sandhiya 

    Practical  
( A-Batch) 

IA test- Stool 
Examination  
 

 Dr. UmaMaheswari 
 Dr. Archana 
 Dr. Subha 

31.08.17  Thursday   Theory  (Students Seminar) 
Morphological forms of 
parasites 

 Dr. Manonmoney 

          

                  Prof& Head 

          Department of Microbiology 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE 

DEPARTMENT OF MICROBIOLOGY 
Teaching Schedule for II-MBBS   IV– Semester  135  Students ( September  -2017) 

Date Day  Time   

11-12 
AM 

 1-2 PM 2-4 PM  Topic 
 

Faculty 

01.09.17 
 

Friday    Tut ( 3-4) Protozoalogy -Group 
discussion  

Dr. Shaweez Fathima 

05.09.17 Tuesday   Practical 
( B- Batch) 

Acid fast Staining  
( Demonstration)  
 

Dr. UmaMaheswari   
Dr. Archana 
 

06.09.17  Wednesday   Theory    Introduction to Mycology, 
classification of fungi & 
fungal Infections – 
discussion and interaction 

Dr. Mangayarkarasi 
Dr. Stephen 

    Practical  
( A-Batch) 

 

Acid fast Staining  
( Demonstration) 

 Dr. Subha  
Dr. Manonmoney 
Dr. Shaweez Fathima 

07.09.17  Thursday   Theory  Superficial Mycoses/ 

Dermatophytes infection   
Dr. UmaMaheswari 

12.09.17 Tuesday   Practical  
( B- Batch) 

Record book completion-1hr 
( I A Test discussion 1 hr) 

Dr. Sandhiya, 
Dr. Stephen 

13.09.17  Wednesday   Theory     
Candida infection 
(Case based learning) 

Dr. Subha 

    Practical  
( A-Batch) 

Record book completion-1hr 
( I A Test discussion 1 hr) 
 

Dr. Subha 
Dr. Shaweez Fathima 

14.09.17  Thursday   Theory  Aspergillus - 
(Case based learning)- 

Dr. Sandhiya 

16.09.17 Saturday   IA Test – Department of Microbiology  (Protozoalogy) Dr. Archana 

19.09.17 Tuesday   Practical 
 ( B- 

Batch) 

 Mycology cultures and 
spotters-  Discussion small 
group  

Dr. Uma Maheswari, 
Dr. Manonmoney 
Dr. Stephen 

20.09.17  Wednesday   Theory    Dimorphic fungi-  
(Flipped class ) 
 

 Dr. Triveda  
Dr. Shaweez Fathima 

    Practical  
( A-Batch) 

 Mycology cultures  and 
spotters 

 Dr. Triveda ,  
Dr. Sandhiya 
Dr. Shaweez Fathima 
 

21.09.17  Thursday   Theory  Opportunistic mycosis –
Pencillium 

Dr. Archana 



( Large Group teaching) 
 

23.09.17 Saturday                                                I A Test – Pharmacology 
 
 

26.09.17 Tuesday   Practical  
( B- Batch) 

Parasitology / Mycology 
Spotters - model test 

Dr. Subha, Dr. Triiveda, 
Dr. Archana 
 

27.09.17  Wednesday   Theory    Otomycosis / 
Oculomycosis   
( case based learning) 

Dr. Manonmoney 

    Practical  
( A-Batch) 

Parasitology / Mycology 
Spotters – model test 

Dr. UmaMaheswari,  
Dr. Manonmoney 
Dr. Sandhiya 

28.09.17  Thursday   Theory  Rhinosporidiosis/ 
Mycetoma/Sporothrix  
(Flipped class )- 

Dr. Shaweez Fathima, 
Dr. Stephen  

          

                  Prof& Head 

          Department of Microbiology 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


